
2016 MPC APPLICATION DEADLINES AND MEETING DATES 
(Includes all MPC Agenda-Item Applications) 

                Parish Case Pre-Application Meeting 
                as needed (Contact MPC if applicable) 

       

JANUARY: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, December 11, 2015 
Late Deadline:  Friday, December 18, 2015 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, January 11, 2016 
 
FEBRUARY: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, January 8 
Late Deadline:    Friday, January 15 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, February 8 
 
MARCH: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, February 12   
Late Deadline:  Friday, February 19 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, March 14 
 
APRIL: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, March 11 
Late Deadline:  Friday, March 18 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, April 11 
 
MAY: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, April 8 
Late Deadline:  Monday, April 15 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, May 9 
 
JUNE: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, May 13 
Late Deadline:  Friday, May 20 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, June 13 
 

JULY: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, June 10 
Late Deadline:  Friday, June 17 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, July 11 
 
AUGUST: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, July 8 
Late Deadline:  Friday, July 15 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, August 8 
 
SEPTEMBER: 
   
Early Deadline:  Friday, August 12 
Late Deadline:  Friday, August 19 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, September 12 
 
OCTOBER: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, September 9 
Late Deadline:  Friday, September 16 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, October 10 
 
NOVEMBER: 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, October 14 
Late Deadline:  Friday, October 21 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, November 14 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Early Deadline: Friday, November 11 
Late Deadline:  Friday, November 18 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, December 12 

 
 
 
 
         

 
 
 
 

 
 

JANUARY  2017 
 

Early Deadline: Friday, December 9, 2016 
Late Deadline: Friday, December 16, 2016 
Meeting:  Monday, January 9, 2017 



 
 
 

***** 2016 BOA APPLICATION DEADLINES AND MEETING DATES***** 
 
 

 
JANUARY: 
 
Deadline: Friday, January 4 
Meeting:  2:00 PM, Monday, January 25  
   
 
FEBRUARY: 
 
Deadline:  Friday, February 5 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, February 29 
 
 
 
MARCH: 
 
Deadline: Friday, March 4 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, March 28 
 
 
 
APRIL: 
 
Deadline: Friday, April 1 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, April 25 
 
 
 
MAY: 
 
Deadline: Friday, April 29 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, May 23 
 
 
 
JUNE: 
 
Deadline: Friday, June 3 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, June 27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JULY: 
 
Deadline: Monday, July 1 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, July 25 
 
 
 
AUGUST: 
 
Deadline:  Friday, August 5 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, August 29 
 
 
 
SEPTEMBER: 
 
Deadline:  Friday, September 2 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, September 26 
 
 
OCTOBER: 
 
Deadline: Friday, October 7 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, October 31 
 
 
 
NOVEMBER: 
 
Deadline:  Friday, November 4 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, November 28 
 
 
 
DECEMBER: 
 
Deadline: Friday, November 28 
Meeting: 2:00 PM, Monday, December 19 
 


